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LICENSE
NUMBER

1 5^8^

1 5370

1^-20

15U7U

1̂ 1|79

i ^ ) j A 7

15^93

1^-7^

I^57V

15588

15779

1 ̂ 7901 J t /^

15969

!603lf

16074

16067

16121

16150

1630*f

!6lf2*f

16613

16797

16905

17196

17243

17296

17^27 I

17441

17453

17890

NAME and RESIDENCE -of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Burgess

Burkett

Butler

Burnett

Busby

Runurardnpr

RnrTre

Burnett

Burkett

B"shardt

Buchanan

Bni"l ni*

Busby

Busbee L

Bnr^-tt '

Burke

Busbee

Bunch

Bumgamei__

Burdell

Burnett

Buchanan

Buckland

Burnett

Bundrick

iundr-ick

Busbee

Bush

Burnett* Jr.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Henry Reeffus
West Cola, S.C.

James Laws on
Cayce , S.C.

Raymond Earl
Columbia, S.C.
Irs Parrel

Lexington, S.C.

Bobbv Gene
Columbia, S.C.

Robert Edward, J

West Cola. S.C.

"Dfinni s Jay

West Cola, S.C.

Ira Farrel
T.e-jringtoTi S.C.

T'm th 'Ed
T * - i - i £ t f - ^

W^st r<rila. S '"'x
John Terry
West Cola, S.C.

Col nmbla. S.C.

James David

Gaston,S_C.

Martin Tyree"

Cayce, S.C.

west cola.

r*a.vr:e

West Columbia, S (
jCei.th- Alan
West Columbia, S.
William Mclver
West Columbia, S
Perry Eugene
West Columbia, S.C

Joey Micheal

West Cola., S.C.

Bobby Dale--
West Cola. , SC
Ben Avery
Batesburg, S.C.

Kenneth Lee
Columbia, S.C.

Thomas A.
Lexington , S . C .

Michael Bruce

West C n l a .

W i l l i a m Mart in

William Terry

W. Cola., S.C.

Garry Michael
Columbia

James Bruce
Cayce, SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Geddinss

Dunn

Keitt

Gardner

Swisher

Blanton

Martin

Gardner

Ruff

Jeff coat

Linville

Tarr '"•"'

L^nharM-

jenninas

Burke
:

Reedy
j •

Hut chins on
C.

Jones

Sellers

Hammond

Williams

Johnson

Storey

Meetze

Butler

Nicholas

Brazell

Dybvik

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gloria Jean
West Cola. S.C.

Deborah Louise
West Cola, S.C.

Mary Alice

Columbia, S.C.
Vivian Prances

Lexington, S.C.

Pegsy Lea

Fort Ja cks on » S . C .

Carol Hope

Lexington. S.C.

£eggy_J) elane
West Cola, S.C.
Vivian Frances
Lexington, S.C.

L^xingt^n. P T 0 .

West Cola.S.C.

Judy Fl^inf?
West: Col A, S.C.
Letha Diann

West Cola.

TCi mho-pi y Ann

Cavp.fi. S H.

West Cola.

janie Lee

PR 1 i on

Elaaae Katie

West Columbia ,SC
Vanessa Ellen
West Columbians (J

Constance Fop-taif
West Columbia. S.
Doris Ann

West Columbians.
Lois Theresa

West Cola., S.C.

Trudy Rae
West Cola., SC
Mary Lee
Batesburg, S. C.

Linda L.
Columbia, S.C.

Marey Elaine
Cayce,S.C.

Margie Lynn

T.fiT-i ngt on

"Karen .Tani ne

Lori Melissa

W. Cola. S.C.

Tammy La Vnnn

Columbia, S.C.

Melanie Gaye

Cayce , SC

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

28

?*
2i+

19

?<T
??

U5
LJ.LI.
28
21

19
18

17

Ij.cr

1 i,l i

?S

°5

?^

-53-
?fi

30

19

19

18
19

18

34

Sfi

¥f
9}#

18
.17

l+q

^. ^6
20

18

23
22

V8
kl

30
27

?5
23

? fl

?1\
?no

21

22
11
IE

25

23

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

'G

W '

w

w

w

w

w-

— W

w

— W—

W

W

W

W

W

WT

JL

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Rled
2. Date License Issued

Month

Jan
.Tan

Dec.
Jan
Jan
Jan

Feb

Feb.

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Mar
Mar
Feb.
Feb.

— Ap3=-

Apr
Apr

Day

7
10

or

?

?*

?7
26

?7
2?

28

19

20

7
11
26

?7

V«r

197 c

197^

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jar
Jan

Jan

Day

1C

Year

,

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

) 197? Jonn Land Johnson
d u* T*I

10.7^ T.fii

If 1Q7<£ T^m;

<j>ba£enJudge

. WITH am !"!_ f!'

1971! Jai^ 2^ 197^ T.fiirington Co.

h 1975t Jail 2^ 197^ Jnhn Lanfl .Tfthnnnn

197^
1975

197^

19.7̂
197^
1975
197.5
12Z5
197?
, 197

1975

Jan 27

Mar

JFeLtu.

Mar
Feb

Feb

Mar
Mar

? Mar
Mar

pi

11

_2fi

2̂2

25

1^

17
a

11

1Q7«?

197-5̂
197^

1975
1975

197?
197?

Leir?

Rev

T.ey

RfeftSf? So4ge

.T^m^e f?. Varna

Jamp.s F,. Bartlfltt..

Ric!
P, for S.C. 3

bland Co.

Raymond B. Day

Lexineton Ctv. S.C.

Rev. P D Montsomt
Lexineton Co.
Rev . James E. Varn
Lexington On.

^ API} 19 1975 Rev. R. B. Dav
1 T Q 7 C ADI^ 2i 1975 Lexinaton.S.C.

•f *X1 11
11 1 Q7 ̂  ai-,T-

Apr ! 21 1*375 Arvr-

June Pi lQ7I{Aug

26 1Q75 Rev Txral 1="^^ D-^^

Q 1.975

L8
1 P

June 16 1975 -Tni-» U
.Tun A ?U- 1Q7^J

Aug

AUg

S^pl

Sspt-.

Qr-i-

OCt

Oct

nr-t-.

On.t.

pov^^
Nov.

Jan

Jan
__Mao:

Mar
May

May

July
July

Aug
Aue
Nov

Dec

Dec_
Dec

Jan

.Tan

Feb

Mar

JVfaT-

Apri

Apr
Sept
Sept

22 1975
25 1975

- 18 1Q7'

-22 1Q7^

7 1Q75

8 1975

6 1975

7 1.975
1

L^
1 M

1Q7^

L2ZS-
197?

•] t|, "] Q^f

1975

iQr?cr

Julv 4 "I0-?*Jl

A" a 2R

Septi. 5

1Q7R 1
1975

Rev. Jl^Ia^swiceaood
Greenville, S.C.

Rev Klford B Rooi
•inpt.nn Co.

lexinoton Co.
T

"Oct. PA 1Q7^ "Rftv. rrnse-nli T. . Pa

Oct.

Qni-

Oct

Nov
Nov

Npjt

Kov

, Feb

PS 1Q71? Le-s

11

14

•=>

. 1

18
. 7

1"3 1976 Apr 1
1 -

1+ 197<:
19 1976

2^ 1976

9
16
20

23

1976
1976

1976
1976

3<j) 197^

JfcUL.

Mar
if

May 21

1975

1975

1975

5-19Z
JL97?

Rev R

"ingt.on Cn,

ober±. .T.Rrinamc

Lexincrton co.

Rev. . P . D . Montsom
Lr^ton Co.

7 Rev. Steven B. Fo

Lexinston Co.
1976 Rev. Richard S. C
197|

19?6-
1976
1976

> Lexington Co.

REMARKS

oer

ior°

•Tr.

^ry Consent of Mothers

adore

Consent of mother

v Sr3 wj. .

?sailaigue

in

ery

wler

j)ving;ton

fp i •V- \ \
John T.anri .Tnhnsnn 'I v fiXi&uXSLJt.Lxo.&i^

Lexi
Rev.

ngton Co.
tester P.Moore

I«fejf 2^ 197^ Columbia, S.C.

July
July

•
\&
r 2£

Sept
i _Pec

14 197 § Dec

_3i
31

? \

1

11

29

^1
1 5

6

2

6

1976

1977
1977
1977
1977
1977

1Q77

1977

1977

1977

1977

1

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb

Geb

Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr
Sept

Sept

17
20

7
10

™

7
L2
n

2

6

6

6
17

21

* 1973 Rev.Rley Monday* t
i 197^ Lexington Co.

1976
1976
.1976
1976

JL97.7
1977

1977

1977
1977

1977
1977
1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

John Land Johnson . 1

Lexington Co
Rp*v. Henry N.Brandt

Columbia , S . C .

RevT James O.Gi lliam

West

Rev.

Rev

Cola. ,S.C.

Eford R. R u t h

ngton, S.C.

. Young

Columbia, S.C.

Justus P. Selph , Or
Columbia, S.C.

Jeanette R. Swyqert

-Lexi
Rev.

ngton,SC :

C. P. Fisher ±

Lexington County
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jr.
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